Geneva Airport - Tignes transfers timetable

STOPS Geneva Bourg St Maurice Tignes Tignes Tignes Tignes Le Lac Tignes Val Claret  Tignes Val Claret
Airport Les Brevieres 1800 Bus Stop Lavachet Bus stop Hotel Bruyeres Gare Routiere Parking Golf La Motte
11:30 14:30 15:15 15:30 15:45 15:50 16:00 16:05
THUS
19:00 21:00 21:45 22:30 23:15 0:00 0:45 0:50
11:30 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15 17:20
FRI
18:30 20:30 21:15 22:00 22:45 23:30 0:15 0:20
11:30 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15 17:20
15:00 17:00 17:45 18:30 19:15 20:00 20:45 20:50
SAT
19:30 21:30 22:15 23:00 23:45 0:30 1:15 1:20
10:30 12:30 13:15 14:00 14:45 15:30 16:15 16:20
SUN
14:30 16:30 17:15 18:00 18:45 19:30 20:15 20:20
11:30 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15 17:20
MON

17:30 19:30 20:15 21:00 21:45 22:30 23:15 23:20



STOPS

MON &
THUS

FRI

SAT

SUN

BUS

Tignes Val Claret
La Motte

4:30

11:30
4:30

10:30

4:30
9:30

12:30

4:30

9:30

Tignes - Geneva Airport transfers timetable

Tignes Val Claret
Parking Golf

4:35

11:35
4:35

10:35

4:35
9:35

12:35

4:35

9:35

Tignes Le Lac
Gare Routiere

4:45

11:45

4:45

10:45

4:45

9:45

12:45

4:45

9:45

Tignes
Hotel Bruyeres

4:50

11:50

4:50

10:50

4:50

9:50

12:50

4:50

9:50

Tignes
Lavachet Bus

stop

5:05

12:05

5:05

11:05

5:05

10:05

13:05

5:05

10:05

Tignes
1800 Bus Stop

5:20

12:20

5:20

11:20

5:20

10:20

13:20

5:20

10:20

Bourg St Maurice
Les Brevieres

6:05

13:05

6:05

12:05

6:05

11:05

14:05

6:05

11:05

Geneva
Airport

9:05

16:05
9:05

15:05

9:05

14:05

17:05

9:05

14:05



